City of Nevada City Employee Salaries

Classification

Administrative Supervisor

Assistant City Manager

City Manager

City Planner

Community Services Officer Il
Customer Service Representative
Fire Chief

Parks & Recreation Supervisor
Police Chief

Police Officer

Police Records Coordinator

Police Sergeant

Public Works Maintenance Worker |
Public Works Maintenance Worker Il
Public Works Superintendent
Senior Accountant

Wastewater Plant Operator Grade Il
Water/Wastewater Superintendent

City Engineer
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Salary Range

50,908
84,392

n/a
66,981
34,287
39,502
80,954
43,145

n/a
47,450
34,937
55,729
30,611
37,231
72,186
42,501
53,149
69,775
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61,879
102,584
103,438

81,426

37,801

48,007

98,389

52,445
102,584

57,697

42,471

67,742

37,204

45,254

87,745

51,656

64,602

84,816

Hourly Rate

S

40.00



